SO-LOW CHROMATOGRAPHY REFRIGERATOR
MODEL DH4-27GDCH-SS
27 Cubic Ft. (764 liters) Upright – Temperature Range:  2C to 8C
Glass Door
Specifications:
* Capacity                              27 cubic ft.    / 764 liters
* Temperature Range                  2C to 8C
* Dimensions
* Exterior    w x d x h        30” x 33.75” x 81”
 76 x 85 x 206 (cm)
* Interior      w x d x h       27” x 28.5” x 55”
 69 x 72 x 140 (cm)
Features:
Temperature Control Digital display
 With Hi/Low Alarm
 Alarm Relay Dry Contacts
Interior Outlet  115V Duplex 5A
Access Ports  LH & RH Ends of cabinet
 2” diameter
Door                                       Single glass, locking
Interior Finish Stainless Steel
Exterior Finish Stainless Steel
Casters                                         Four, locking
Shelves                                    Three
Interior Lighting                      One fluorescent
Insulation Polyurethane foam
Refrigerant:                              R134A CFC free
Compressor                              1/3 hp
Condenser                                 Fin and tube
Air Circulation                         Forced air
Evaporator                                Fin and tube, forced air
Defrost                                     Cycle, Auto
Voltage: Domestic                   115/60/1
Running Amps/Breaker            5.8/15
Supply Plug                               5-15P NEMA
 UL listed
Shipping Weight                       440 lbs.
Warranty-(Domestic)                Three year parts and labor
                  Compressors additional
 2 years, no labor.
Specifications subject to change without notice